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
NOW LEASING!

1, 2 and 3 bdr. Apts. 
& Houses! Call 806-
665-0995 for more 
information

Legals / Public Notice
PUBLIC NOTICE OF

TEST OF
AUTOMATIC
TABULATING
EQUIPMENT

Notice is hereby given 
that the automatic tabu-
lating equipment that 
will be used in the City 
of Lefors Runoff Elec-
tion held on June 1, 
2021 will be tested on 
Monday, May 17, 2021 
at 9:30a.m. at the Gray 
County Courthouse, 
205 North Russell, 
Suite 415 to ascertain 
that it will accurately 
count the votes cast for 
all offices and on all 
measures.

AVISO  
PUBLICO DE

PRUEBA DE 
EQUIPO

AUTOMATICO DE

TABULACION

Se avisa que el equipo 
de tabulacion auto-
matica que se utilizara 
en la Eleccion General 
Mayo, 2021 a las 9:30 
am en la Corte del 
Condado de Gray, 205 
North Russell, Suite 
415 para determinar 
con exactitud los votos 
emitidos a favor de 
todas las oficinas y en 
todas las medidas.
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Business Rent. Prop.

DOWNTOWN
PROPERTIES

LARGE

RENT

 REDUCTIONS!!

Service Station
Retail Space

Restaurant/Bar
(fully equipped)
Garage Space
806-665-1875
806-677-6153

NEED SPACE TO
LEASE?

STORE FRONT?

116 W. Foster
 2000 sq. ft.

113 S. Cuyler
 9000 sq. ft.

1433 Hobart
 3800 sq. ft.

Call
 Panhandle Plains 

Realty
 for info. 

806-662-1312
OFFICE SPACE for 
rent. Ask about 3 
months free rent. 
806-669-6841

Commercial Property
1318 W. Kentucky, 
Pampa. 3000 sq. ft. 1 
ba. See this property 
today, and start your 
business on a busy 
street. Panhandle Plains 
Realty 806-662-1312.

101-111 W. Foster, 
Pampa. 3328 sq. ft., 7 
ba. Plenty of options 
with this property!! 
Call Panhandle Plains 
Realty 806-662-1312.

Homes for Sale
8556 Loop 171, Pampa. 
3 bedroom, 1 3/4 bath 
home, located on 
out-skirts of Pampa. 
1790 sq. ft. Barn and 
acreage also!! 
806-662-1312 
Panhandle Plains 
Realty.

Legals / Public Notice
LEGAL NOTICE
Application has 
been made with 
the Texas Alco-
holic Beverage 
Commission for 
a BG /FB WINE 
AND BEER 
RETAILER`S 
PERMIT WITH 
FOOD AND 
BEVERAGE 
CERTIFICATE 
by Kuempel 
Wagyu LLC, 
dba Prime Kuts, 
to be located at 
726 N. HOBART 
ST., PAMPA, 
GRAY COUNTY, 
TEXAS. Officers 
are Dennis Kue-
mpel, Manag-
ing Member & 
Brenda Kuempel, 
Managing Mem-
ber.</B>
B-68 May 11, 13, 2021

LEGAL NOTICE

Application has 
been made with 
the Texas Alco-
holic Beverage 
Commission for a 
MB Mixed Bever-
age Restaurant 
Permit with FB 
by MARIA DEL 
ROSARIO ZA-
VALZA dba VAL-
LARTA MEXI-
CAN BAR AND 
GRILL LLC, to 
be located at 855 
W. KINGSMILL 
AVE., PAMPA, 
GRAY COUNTY, 
TEXAS. MARIA 
DEL ROSA-
RIO ZAVALZA, 
OWNER.

The Pampa News — Thursday, May 13, 2021 — 13

TexSCAN Week of 
May 16-22, 2021

ACREAGE
Hunting/investment/recreational property. We 
have some of the best in Texas! From the Hill Country 
(Edwards, Menard, Coke, Val Verde County, free 
ranging exotics) to South Texas (Kinney, Duval, Live 
Oak County, whitetail, hogs). Large or small acreage. 
30-year fixed rate owner financing, only 5% down. 
Call toll-free or email for individual prices and terms, 
www.ranchenterprisesltd.com, 800-876-9720.

EMPLOYMENT
Sun.-Thurs. night 8-10:30 p.m. $20-25+ /HR to start. 
Call/text 512-815-8497 to apply. Gghiring.info

GENERATORS
GENERAC Standby Generators provide backup 
power during utility power outages, so your home and 
family stay safe and comfortable. Prepare now. Free 
7-year extended warranty ($695 value!). Request a free 
quote today! Call for additional terms and conditions. 
1-855-704-8579.

INTERNET
AT&T Internet. Starting at $40/month w/12-mo 
agmt. Includes 1 TB of data per month. Get More For 
Your High-Speed Internet Thing. Ask us how to bundle 
and SAVE! Geo & svc restrictions apply. Call us today 
1-855-439-5457.

TRUCK DRIVERS
Be Your Own Boss, Choose Your Own Routes! 
Looking for CDL drivers to deliver new trucks all 
over the country, starting in Laredo, TX. Experience 
preferred. Must have DOT physical and be willing 
to keep logs. No DUIs in the last 10 years, clean 
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